largest and most active industrial estates. 

>   The scheme includes sustainable ESG 
credentials, including EPC A ratings across 
all units and rooftop photovoltaic panels 
installed as part of the base build. 

>   Offers are invited in excess of £6,130,000 
(Six Million, One Hundred and Thirty 
Thousand Pounds), reflecting a net initial 
yield of 6.25% assuming purchaser’s costs 
of 6.63%. 

DESCRIPTION 

The property comprises an estate of  
multi-let industrial units. 
Of which fourteen are arranged as three terraces of starter / hybrid units of

[...]

ENERGY PERFORMANCE  
CERTIFICATE (EPC) 

All units benefit from an EPC ‘A’ rating. Full details can be 
provided upon request.

DATA ROOM 

Access to the data room will be made available upon 
request. 

PROPOSAL 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £6,130,000 
(Six Million, One Hundred and Thirty Thousand pounds) 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this 
level reflects a net initial yield of 6.25% after purchaser’s 
costs of 6.63%. 

CONTACTS 

For further information or to arrange a viewing please contact

Luke Symonds                              Richard Wright                            Ben Hall